
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

Name of Company 

A Priestley Roofing Services Limited 

|, Christopher Wood 

Clough Corporate Solutions LLP 
New Chartford House 
Centurion Way 
Cleckheaton 
West Yorkshire 
BD19 3QB 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 05976404 | 

the Liquidator of the above named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 22 March 2013 

Signe Date 22 March 2013 

Clough Corporate Solutions LLP 

New Chartford House 

Centurion Way 
Cleckheaton 
West Yorkshire 
BD19 30B 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

Ta 
26/03/2013 #143 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of A Priestley Roofing Services Limited 

on the 22 March 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Adam Craig Priestley 

Signed a 

Dated ZEl3/13 



' 

A Priestley Roofing Services Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Ford Ranger Single Cab Pickup Truck 

Close Motor Finance Limited 

Vauxhall Movano Dropside Lorry 

Close Motor Finance Limited 

Ford Transit Box Van 

FCE Bank PLC t/a Ford Credit 

Ford Transit Connect Panel Van 

Santander Consumer (UK) Pic t/a Santander Consumer Finance 

Ford Transit Panel Van 

ING Lease (UK) Limited 

Ford Transit Panel Van 

R Raphaet & Sons Pie t/a Southern Finance (Northern Division) 

Vauxhall Vivaro Panel Van 

FirstRand Bank Limited t/a Carlyle Finance 

Book Debts 

Bibby Financial Services Limited 

Assets subject to a floating charge. 

Stock 

Fuel Card Bond 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature KEE v2 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

4,400 4,400 

(6,335) (6,335) 

(1,935) 
1 

3,040 3,040 

(2,747) (2,747) 

293 

5,600 5,600 
(6,571) (6,571) 

(971) 

3,200 3,200 

(2,407) (2,407) 

793 

2,800 2,800 
(5,457) (5,457) 

(2,657) 

4,000 4,000 

(2,855) (2,855) 

1,145 

2,960 2,960 | 

(3,964) (3,964) | 

(1,004) 

6,552 Nil 

(11) (11) 

(11) 

50 Nil 

1,546 1,546 

1,546 

3,777 



A Priestley Roofing Services Limited 

A1 - Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried over from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Bibby Financial Services Limited — Shortfall brought down 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

Shortfall from CVA — Unsecured Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs CT — Shortfall from CVA 

HM Revenue & Customs PAYE/NIC — Shortfall from CVA 

HM Revenue & Customs VAT — Shortfall from CVA 

HM Revenue & Customs VAT 

HM Revenue & Customs PAYE/NIC 

FCE Bank PLC t/a Ford Credit — Shortfall on Hire Purchase 
Agreement brought down 

Close Motor Finance Limited ~ Shortfall on Hire Purchase 
Agreement brought down 

FirstRand Bank Limited t/a Carlyle Finance — Shortfall on Hire 
Purchase Agreement brought down 

ING Lease (UK) Limited — Shortfall on Hire Purchase Agreement 
brought down 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholding 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature ZZ Date 

Estimated to Realise 

51,010 

68,461 

25,503 

56,775 

79,492 

23,855 

21,274 

971 

1,935 

1,004 

2,657 

7 

3,777 

Nil 

3,777 

3,777 

(11) 

3,766 

3,766 

(332,937) 

(329,171) 

(100) 

(329,271) 



V6 
11871 

‘aIysHo, 
ISeA4 

‘spaeq 
WAD 

WiO4y |eNUOYS 
‘Ae,y [YNYD 
[}e apNyoU! 

‘AB AA JOU) 
02 PLL'9S3 
ZLNG 

‘xessng 1s9/y ‘BuIyom 
‘peoy uojBuuueg 

gy eNueAsyY 

WH 
EY 

WOd 
j
e
s
!
 

Q 
of €08'Sz3 

ZENA 
‘xessng ySeMA “BuIOM 

‘peoY 
UO\GuUUEG 

|_| 
suioysnny 

enuonony 
WE 

‘asnoyH 
aSpug 

uoyGutwng 
‘soyjQ 

juaweo1ojug 

‘sue 
‘asa, 

Ls'9 
e00z/S0/2z 

juaweeiBy eseyoing aH 
| Sy L2s'93 

p1es8Ag ‘esno}y 
joqdy 

“BMUeD 
BOIKIES Reuben 

| 
HPSIO Pl 

En IIe AUEE Od 

— S1240U0D 
~ Ae1G07N | 

—— sucKNjog 
YoMeN 

pabeuey 
‘ 

TIL 
L
L
G
 

‘astysyo, 
0 

18 PE 
LS 

188M 
‘PioJpesg 

‘UO}BU|YBug 
‘AeA WeYgWIN] 

‘asi HW} 30 

OL €22'zza 
M9 

OLY AM 
“euyseud 

‘praysinuy 
‘JENS 

BU 
ZL 

| 
Woy 

yeoyg 
— sjoelolg 

— BuUEIse[g 

XO J JEAIIS 

LOd ‘auYSHO, 88M ‘lO|perG ‘peoy preyiteH gL | YAO WOH HleHOUS ~ syooIPNOd 

b2 212'9S€3 

s[e10 | 

V96 
LSOA 

‘e6puquBno10g 
VAD 

Woy 
[esos 

- (panWwry 
0 

00 
OvS3 

‘adbouybue7 
‘asojg 

eujoyuaely 
| 
‘AajpPeEIgN 

ys] 
seovues 

Bully 
AYUAA) 

SUIPYOA 

SHI 
gan 

. 
| 

29 625 
‘xaseIppiy 

‘eBpugxn 
‘peoy 

pioyxo ‘esnoy 
eBpug 

POUT] 
@QUBUIY 

XO1BX 
DOSE 

S
4
M
 
‘
S
I
S
O
,
 

ISAAA 
‘PIAYSxe AA 

Bur Auedoid 
